Date: 23.12.25

S.No. Item Head Item Description Quantity Units Rate Amount Grand Total

1 Deep cleaning work inside flats Deep cleaning work inside flats
E-102,E-303,E-505,E-404,E406,E-407 E-102,E-303,E-505,E-404,E406,E-407
E-504 E-504 7.00 Nos 3200 22400

Total 22400
Amount in words :- Twenty two Thousand four Hundred  Rupees Only

Bill for Consumables 

Mallesham 

Mallapur. 

Hyderabad 

Date:23-12-2025